RACING LEEKEND

FX Racing Weekend

TCR Endurance

Q2

Qualifying started at 13:55:58

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

29/03/2025 13:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 S3 VMAX Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 VMAX
4 4:07:56.888 2:33.820 51.786 49.088 52.946 215,1
(6) SCALVINI Eric 5 4:10:32.390 2:35.502 51.997 50.109 53.396 2147
T 358:46.714 2:30.084 17229 79500 19,0
2 4:01:08.510 2:21.796 48.290 45.088 48.375 2318 (6) MORETTI Stefano
3 4:03:31.949 2:23.439 48.670 45.490 49.232 2333 T F:00:16.314 2:50.968 50857 53.350 97.2
4 4:05:57.476 2:25.527 49.069 46.408 50.006 2328 2 4:02:51.388 2:35.074 52.769 49.825 52.480 211,8
p5 4:12:45.370 6:47.894 49.512 46.081 2323 3 4:05:26.261 2:34.873 52.051 50.091 52.731 2139
4 4:08:01.781 2:35.520 52.280 50.105 53.135 2143
(72) GIROLAMI Franco 5 4:10:36.608 2:34.827 52.190 50.061 52.576 2147
T 3.58.40.708 241.573 17.948 B1.385 T07,7 6 4:13:17.903 2:41.295 52.187 49.592 59.516 215,6
2 4:01:12.012 2:22.214 48.900 45.291 48.023 2283
p3 4:04:28.246 3:16.234 49.045 45.929 2303
4 4:07:05.825 2:37.579 48.125 50.761 1383
5 4:09:29.785 2:23.960 49.183 46.173 48.604 2283
(3)ALCIDI Alessandro
3.58:50.639 2:40.589 718016 50.617 2.1
2 4:01:17.535 2:26.896 50.324 46.793 49.779 2274
3 4:03:45.796 2:28.261 50.883 47.200 50.178 2293
4 4:06:11.858 2:26.062 49.908 46.537 49.617 2283
5 4:08:36.932 2:25.074 49.393 46.072 49.609 2298
6 4:11:00.848 2:23.916 48.945 45.959 49.012 230,3
(8) DAMANTE Emilio
T 3750:56.805 251.230 52.790 52.502 T055
2 4:02:31.265 2:34.460 52.046 51.044 51.370 2191
3 4:05:00.425 2:29.160 51.012 47.868 50.280 2204
4 4:07:29.100 2:28.675 50.759 47.446 50.470 2227
5 4:00:57.118 2:28.018 50.387 47.221 50.410 2218
6 4:12:23.665 2:26.547 50.133 46.632 49.782 2241
(32) SUMMERBELL Senna
T 358.52.638 2:30.881 28011 50.721 1274
2 4:01:19.765 2:27.127 50.420 46.637 50.070 2213
3 4:03:47.752 2:27.987 50.868 47.071 50.048 2218
4 4:06:14.957 2:27.205 50.435 46.945 49.825 2204
5 4:08:45.630 2:30.673 52.773 47.633 50.267 2209
6 4:11:14.027 2:28.397 50.996 47.361 50.040 2200
(1) CIFTCI Sinan
T 3.50:14.804 2.48.695 78.309 56.196 13,7
2 4:01:42.955 2:28.151 50.950 46.783 50.418 223,1
3 4:04:10.823 2:27.868 50.973 47.184 49.711 1912
4 4:06:38.115 2:27.292 50.114 47.432 49.746 2250
5 4:09:05.588 2:27.473 50.101 47.597 49.775 2259
(38) GIOVANNONI Luca
T 3750:42.308 2:45.049 50.665 52.554 16,0
2 4:02:12.943 2:30.635 51.314 48.038 51.283 2164
3 4:04:42.933 2:29.990 50.492 48.275 51.223 2186
4 4:07:12.957 2:30.024 50.669 48.164 51.191 2182
5 4:09:42.253 2:29.296 50.670 47.769 50.857 2200
6 4:12:10.255 2:28.002 50.330 46.926 50.746 2200
(2) KALPAKLIOGLU Berk
3.50:07.218 2:52.640 52.086 54.867 12738
2 4:01:41.889 2:34.671 52.620 48.527 53.524 2169
3 4:04:18.567 2:36.678 54.842 49.238 52.598 1856
4 4:06:51.185 2:32.618 52.109 47.907 52.602 219,1
5 4:09:46.552 2:55.367 06.742 53.910 54.715 219,1
6 4:12:25.236 2:38.684 51.834 52.247 54.603 2227
(33) CUPPARI Leonardo
T 7:00:08.070 2:52.201 T2.548 54700 13,8
2 4:02:47.450 2:38.480 53.528 51.240 53.712 2109
3 4:05:23.068 2:35.618 52.305 50.313 53.000 2147
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